asheep

Esperance

Autumn Field Day

- Wednesday 20th March 2019 -

All farmers are welcome to join ASHEEP on their

10.30am
11am

11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm
4 pm

Annual Autumn Field Day.

Bus or Car Pool Departs Esperance Yacht Club

Josh Sullivan, Gibson— Loc 1409 Coolgardie Esperance
Hwy, just North of Gibson before the 100km sign
Features of his renovated Shearing Shed

Amy Lockwood & Serina Hancock— Murdoch University
Mineral & Vitamin Nutrition

Lamb Survival

Future Research Project

Barbecue Lunch—Sponsored by Rabobank

Mineral Supplements—

Simon Fowler on Injectables

Landmark on Mineral Licks & Loose Licks

Condition Score Competition— Using the Lifetime Ewe App
Ken Hart will be the umpire

Feed Analysis Trial Results-

Scott Welke— Autumn cleaning weeds from Pasture

The day will conclude with a few drinks in the shed

And dinner at The Gibson Soak

$15 Registration for Morning Tea & Lunch
RSVP by 18th of March

to Jan Clawson on 0407 990 497 or janclawson@bigpond.com

ASHEEP Platinum Sponsors
Bronze Sponsors:
- bankwest Faons Ghoos

ANZ Bank

Aus Stock Transport
ALOSCA
SUMMIT Ballard Seeds
FERTILIZERS — — Elders Esperance
Brindley & Gale‘ CSBP Esperance
]

Farmanco

ASHEEP Gold Sponsors
P Industry Partner WAMMCO International
Nutrian Liquid Fertilizer
WESTCOASTWOOI'S fwg Department of Primaries Esperance
' Primary Industries and Trac Transport
.\ Regional Development

VoV WALSH

MEAT PROCISSORS & EXPORTIRS

Rabobank

Bayer Australia
GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA




