

- Wednesday 20th March 2019 -

All farmers are welcome to join ASHEEP on their Annual Autumn Field Day.

10.30am 11am	Bus or Car Pool Departs Esperance Yacht Club Josh Sullivan, Gibson- Loc 1409 Coolgardie Esperance
	Hwy, just North of Gibson before the 100km sign
	Features of his renovated Shearing Shed
11.30am	Amy Lockwood & Serina Hancock Murdoch University
	Mineral & Vitamin Nutrition
	Lamb Survival
	Future Research Project
12.30pm	Barbecue Lunch—Sponsored by Rabobank
1.30 pm	Mineral Supplements-
-	Simon Fowler on Injectables
	Landmark on Mineral Licks & Loose Licks
2.30pm	Condition Score Competition— Using the Lifetime Ewe App
-	Ken Hart will be the umpire
3.30pm	Feed Analysis Trial Results-
4 pm	Scott Welke- Autumn cleaning weeds from Pasture

The day will conclude with a few drinks in the shed And dinner at The Gibson Soak

\$15 Registration for Morning Tea & Lunch **RSVP** by 18th of March

to Jan Clawson on 0407 990 497 or janclawson@bigpond.com

ASHEEP Platinum Sponsors









MEAT PROCESSORS & EXPORTERS







Industry Partner



Bronze Sponsors:

Farm & General Aus Stock Transport **ALOSCA Ballard Seeds Elders Esperance CSBP** Esperance ANZ Bank Farmanco WAMMCO International Nutrian Liquid Fertilizer Primaries Esperance Trac Transport Bayer Australia